
MIESZKANIE NCK2M06
1 piętro
3 pokoje
54,15m²

Powierzchnie opisane w kartach katalogowych wyliczone zostały na podstawie Polskiej Normy o numerze PN-ISO-9836:1997

360

276

36
6

61
6

221 131

104

178 174

65

32
27

3
33

6

360

276

INWESTYCJA
NOWOGRÓDZKA

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY
ul. Włodkowica 10/4
50-072 Wrocław

tel. 71 789 33 89
e-mail: biuro@milart.pl
www: milart.pl


